S n N I N D U S n Belfast kitchen sink with waste (90 mm hole)

Belfast kitchen sink with waste (90 mm hole) -
White

746000V 5604815337013

Technical Information

595 mm
455 mm

252 mm
33.0 kg

Belfast
Kitchen sinks
Contemporary
Rectangular
Ceramic
Countertop; Apron Front;
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S n N I N D U S n Belfast kitchen sink with waste (90 mm hole)

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
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